 FE-900  Page 1
CEIBO FE-900
Development System
Development System for Philips P89LPC9xx Microcontrollers
FEATURES
• Emulates Philips P89LPC930/1/2, P89LPC920/1 and others
• Real-Time and Transparent Emulation up to 12MHz
• 8K Emulation Memory

support of dedicated functions.
 FE-900  Page 6
FE-900 - ORDERING INFORMATION
Item   Description
FE-900  Emulator for Philips P89LPC9xx.
DB-LPC900  Development Board.
MP-LPC900  ISP Programmer.
ADP-20D/900 DIP 28 0.6 inch to DIP 20 0.3 inch
ADP-28D/900 DIP 28 0.6 inch to DIP 28 0.3 inch
ADP-8TSSOP DIP 28 0.6 inch to TSSOP 8
ADP-20TSSOP DIP 28 0.6 inch to TSSOP 20
ADP-28TSSOP DIP 28 0.6 inch to TSSOP 28